
RENTAL   SKI – NORDIC   KIDS/JUNIOREN     PREISLISTE   
SKI – NORDIC 

SKATING-SET (SKI/SCHUH/STOCK) TAGES- & SAISONMIETE  

KATEGORIE / TAGE  1 TAG  2 TAG  3 TAG  4 TAG  5 TAG  6 TAG  7 TAG  + 1 TAG  SAISON 

5* SET JUNIOR   20.00  35.00  50.00  65.00  80.00  95.00  110.00  15.00  200.00   

4* SET JUNIOR    15.00  25.00  35.00  45.00  55.00  65.00  75.00  10.00  150.00 

5* SET KIDS   15.00  25.00  35.00  45.00  55.00  65.00  75.00  10.00  150.00  

4* SET KIDS   10.00  20.00  30.00  40.00  50.00  55.00  65.00  10.00  100.00 
 

CLASSIC-SET (SKI/SCHUH/STOCK) TAGES- & SAISONMIETE 

KATEGORIE / TAGE  1 TAG  2 TAG  3 TAG  4 TAG  5 TAG  6 TAG  7 TAG  + 1 TAG  SAISON 

5* SET JUNIOR   20.00  30.00  45.00  55.00  65.00  80.00  90.00  15.00  180.00   

4* SET JUNIOR   15.00  25.00  30.00  40.00  50.00  60.00  70.00  10.00  130.00 

5* SET KIDS   15.00  25.00  30.00  40.00  50.00  60.00  70.00  10.00  130.00   

4* SET KIDS   10.00  20.00  25.00  35.00  40.00  50.00  60.00  10.00  90.00 
 

SKATING-SKI   TAGES- & SAISONMIETE 
KATEGORIE / TAGE  1 TAG  2 TAG  3 TAG  4 TAG  5 TAG  6 TAG  7 TAG  + 1 TAG  SAISON 

5* SKI JUNIOR   15.00  25.00  35.00  45.00  55.00  65.00  75.00  10.00  150.00   

4* SKI JUNIOR   10.00  20.00  30.00  40.00  50.00  55.00  65.00  10.00  100.00 

5* SKI KIDS   10.00  20.00  30.00  40.00  50.00  55.00  65.00  10.00  100.00  

4* SKI KIDS   10.00  15.00  20.00  30.00  35.00  45.00  50.00  10.00  70.00   
 

CLASSIC-SKI   TAGES- & SAISONMIETE 
KATEGORIE / TAGE  1 TAG  2 TAG  3 TAG  4 TAG  5 TAG  6 TAG  7 TAG  + 1 TAG  SAISON 

5* SKI JUNIOR   15.00  25.00  30.00  40.00  50.00  60.00  70.00  10.00  130.00   

4* SKI JUNIOR   10.00  20.00  25.00  35.00  45.00  50.00  60.00  10.00  80.00  

5* SKI KIDS   10.00  20.00  25.00  35.00  45.00  50.00  60.00  10.00  90.00   

4* SKI KIDS   10.00  15.00  20.00  30.00  35.00  45.00  50.00  10.00  70.00  
   

SCHUH / STOCK  TAGES- & SAISONMIETE 

KATEGORIE / TAGE  1 TAG  2 TAG  3 TAG  4 TAG  5 TAG  6 TAG  7 TAG  + 1 TAG  SAISON 

JUNIOR – SCHUH / > Gr. 33 5.00 10.00  15.00  20.00  25.00  30.00  35.00  40.00  5.00  50.00 

KIDS – SCHUH / Gr. 25-32  5.00  10.00  15.00  20.00  25.00  30.00  35.00  5.00  40.00 

STOCK     5.00  6.00  7.00  8.00  9.00  10.00  11.00  1.00  20.00


